General information about company

Scrip code 500413

NSE Symbol THOMASCOOK
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE332A01027

Name of the company

THOMAS COOK (INDIA) LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. . Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particylar Yes/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 P No No
Undertaking"?
9 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 68.99
As on the end of previous Ist quarter 100 69.17
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 69.61
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 68.74
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 68.33




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of shares
) as a % of . . on fully
No. of (P)f | No. Of Total total no. of g}? of No. of No. Of gnderly:}g diluted
Category £ f ‘l)l ot artly shares lf ) n]:s'l shares aresl . Shares O . utstan 1ln & basis
Category | of Nos. O uy pi.nd paid- underlying s aresi eld (calculated . . Under ying Underlying Outstanding conve.rFlb © (including
shareholders | up equity | up H (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding 5 ESOP securities, No.
I shareholder .. | Depository as per Total as a By Outstanding warrants,
(I (1I1) shares held | equity Receipts IV)HV)+ SCRR % of convertible Warrants Granted of Warrants ESOP, ’
Iv) shares | 1oCCIPtS (V1) y securities > (XO) and ESOP etc. > .
(VD) 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB) Convertible
?\e]l)d Asa % of XA) Ei)\jXB +XC) Securities
(A+B+C2) Class etc.) (XI)=
Class eg:X Y Total (VIEEX)
Promoter
(A) fromoter 300258798 300258798 | 63.83 300258798 300258798 | 63.83 300258798
Group
(B) Public 117381 165504156 165504156 | 35.19 165504156 165504156 | 35.19 165504156
Non
©) Promoter- |1 4617608 4617608 4617608 4617608 | 0.98 4617608
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by 4617608 4617608 |0.98 4617608 4617608 | 0.98 4617608
Employee
Trusts
Total 117383 470380562 470380562 | 100 470380562 470380562 | 100 470380562




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
asa % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
> . Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | Locked In ares 1SPOsal | o cumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . =
. if any (XVI) (XVII) =
Cat convertible | (XIID) (XIV) (XV) (XIVEXV+XVI) Number of
Category | o fa CEOTY | securities (as equity shares
@ - |shareholder | 2PeTCentage A A N held in
I of diluted Asa Asa Asa . . dematerialized
D share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g (XVID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X1D)= No. [total | No. [total |No. |[total |No. |oftotal |[No. |total category | category | cateeo
(VID+(X) As (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares (a) | Shares @ gory (i) gory (iii)g Ty
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (®) ®) ®
Promoter
(A) gcromoler 63.83 300258798
Group
(B) Public 35.19 164486862 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter- 4617608
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2) E{nployee 0.98 4617608
Trusts
Total 100 469363268 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
No. Shareholding | class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of shares
of as a % of No. Of Underlyin on fully
No. Of total no. of O No. of eryng diluted
No. of Partly Total nos. Shares No. Of Outstanding -
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares held shares i i Total | Underlying Shares Outstanding | convertible basis
Name of the i} . underlying o (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o, . Underlying s (including
Sr. No. shareholders | up equity | up ’ (VII) = as a % | Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
Shareholders .. | Depository as per . Outstanding warrants,
(1II) shares held | equity . AV)+HV)+ of convertible Granted of Warrants
I) Receipts SCRR, - Warrants ESOP,
(Iv) shares (VI) Total | securities (XO) and ESOP etc. .
held (V) 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB) X)= Convertible
Asa% of Class ee: | Class ioht Securities
™ ABC) (X0 [y [Tl [PEE KAXBIXO ic.) (xiy-
(VII+X)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
(e) 232;33;“ 300258798 300258798 | 63.83 300258798 300258798 | 63.83 300258798
(Sz")b'T"“‘l *) ! 300258798 300258798 | 63.83 300258798 300258798 | 63.83 300258798
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1 300258798 300258798 | 63.83 300258798 300258798 | 63.83 300258798
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
Mutual
(a) Funds 14 31066034 31066034 | 6.6 31066034 31066034 | 6.6 31066034
Alternate
(c) Investment |8 5026582 5026582 1.07 5026582 5026582 1.07 5026582
Funds
(d) Banks 9 9101 9101 0 9101 9101 0 9101
Insurance
(e) Companics 515565 515565 0.11 515565 515565 0.11 515565
NBFCs
@) registered 5 8605 8605 0 8605 8605 0 8605
with RBI
(Slu)b—Total ®) 37 36625887 36625887 |7.79 36625887 36625887 |7.79 36625887
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
@ Portfolio - 153 19979081 19979081 | 4.25 19979081 19979081 |4.25 19979081
Investors
Category I
Foreign
Portfolio
(e) Investors 7 754243 754243 0.16 754243 754243 0.16 754243
Category II
Any Other
(g) (specify) 3 735 735 0 735 735 0 735
(Szu)b—Total ®) 113 20734059 20734059 |4.41 20734059 20734059 |4.41 20734059
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(a) Central 1 582581 582581 0.12 582581 582581 0.12 582581
Government




/ President
of India

Sub-Total (B)
3)

582581

582581

582581

582581

582581

“)

Non-institution:

@

(b)

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

1376038

1376038

1376038

1376038

1376038

(©

Key
Managerial |2
Personnel

38081

38081

38081

38081

38081

Investor
Education
and 1
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

1286243

1286243

1286243

1286243

1286243

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal 110790
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

68973742

68973742

14.66

68973742

68973742

14.66

68973742

(b

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal 28
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

15222333

15222333

15222333

15222333

15222333

(@)

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

3431

6935053

6935053

47

6935053

6935053

6935053

U]

Bodies

Corporate 989

10072159

10072159

10072159

10072159

10072159

(m)

Any Other

(specify) 1987

3657980

3657980

3657980

3657980

3657980

Sub-Total (B)
()]

117230

107561629

107561629

22.87

107561629

107561629

22.87

107561629

Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)
(3)HB)(4)

117381

165504156

165504156

35.19

165504156

165504156

35.19

165504156

C

Table IV - Statement showin

g shareholding pattern of the Non P

romoter- Non Public shareholder

(2)

Employee
Benefit
Trust /
Employee
Welfare
Trust under
SEBI (Share
Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat
Equity)
Regulations,
2021

4617608

4617608

4617608

4617608

4617608




Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (O)(D+
©)2)

1 4617608 4617608 4617608 4617608 0.98 4617608

Total (

A+BAC2) 117383 470380562 470380562

00 470380562 470380562 | 100 470380562

Total

(A+B+C) 117383 470380562 470380562

00 470380562 470380562 | 100 470380562




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa% Total Number of
i Number of | Number of | Non-
assumin;
full ¢ Locked in | Shares Disposal Other Shares o
. shares ledeed Undertakin, encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion (XIII; ?XI \;g) XV 8l ifany (XVI) | (XVID)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & s .
N * th securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. ame OLthe 1, q held in
Shareholders -
M percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
;)ﬁ:rleluted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIIT) Sub Sub
capital) No. |total |No.|total |No.|total [No. |oftotal |No. [total ut i ut } - | Sub-category
(XI;I): (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares [ (a) |Shares |(a) [Shares category | category (iii)
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i)
(VID+(X) As ) ®) )
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
2) Foreign
Any Other
(© (specify) | 6383 300258798
(Sz“)b'T"‘al @) 63.83 300258798
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 63.83 300258798
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A1YHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions (Domestic)
Mutual
(a) Funds 6.6 31065974 0 0 0
Alternate
(c) Investment | 1.07 5026582 0 0 0
Funds
(d) Banks 0 3981 0 0 0
(©) IC“S““‘“C.B 0.11 515565 0 0 0
ompanies
NBFCs
@) registered 0 8605 0 0 0
with RBI
(Sl“)b'T"‘al ® 7.79 36620707 [0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
(d) f‘)"f"l“’ 425 19979081 0 0 0
nvestors
Category I
Foreign
© f ortfolio 1 ;5 754243 0 0 0
nvestors
Category 11




Any Other

® (specity) 240
Sub-Total (B) 441 20733564
)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Central
. Government
(a) / President 0.12 582581
of India
Sub-Total (B) 0.12 582581
(3)
“) Non-institutions
Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
(b) independent 0.29 1376038
directors and
nominee
directors)
Key
(c) Managerial | 0.01 38081
Personnel
Investor
Education
6] and 0.27 1286243
Protection
Fund (IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
holding
(g nominal 14.66 67987874
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 3.24 15222333
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
. Resident
i) Indians 1.47 6932093
(NRIs)
Bodies
1) Corporate 2.14 10055388
Any Other
(m) (specify) 0.78 3651960
Sub-Total (B) 287 106550010
(C)]
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 35.19 164486862
B)2)+(B)
3)HB)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(2) Employee 0.98 4617608

Benefit
Trust /




Employee

Welfare
Trust under
SEBI (Share
Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat
Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding 4617608
(©)= (O)(1)+
©)©2)
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 469363268
Total
(A+B+C) 100 469363268

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Shares held by ESOP Benifit Trust carry voting rights and all other rights including that of dividend etc., like other equity
shares, as per the restriction prescribed by the Regulation 3 of SEBI(SBEB & SE) Regulations, 2021, trustees of the trust
cannot vote




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Fairbridge Capital
Mauritius Limited

Fairfax (Barbados)
International Corp

FFHL Group
Ltd

Fairfax Financial
Holdings Limited

H Investments
Limited

Fairbridge
Investments
(Mauritius) Limited

Fairbridge Capital
Private Limited

PAN (II)

AABCEF8345D

7777799997

99997

99997

AADCHS5196E

AABCF8346A

AABCF7607C

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

0

0

0

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300258798

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

300258798

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

63.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300258798

0

Total

300258798

0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

63.83

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

300258798

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

63.83

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

300258798

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

Name of the

Sharcholders (T) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300258798

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [300258798
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

63.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 300258798

Total 300258798

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 63.83

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

300258798

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

63.83

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

300258798

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Fairfax (Barbados) International Corp is a foreign registered Company and thus does not hold PAN in India

Textual Information(2)

FFHL Group Ltd is a foreign resgistered Company and thus does not hold PAN in India.

Textual Information(3)

Fairfax Financial Holdings Limited is a foreign registered Company and thus does not hold PAN in India.




Mutual Funds

Sr. No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nippon Life India Trustee Ltd-A/C Nippon India
Focused Equity Fund

Aditya Birla Sun Life Trustee Private Limited A/C - Aditya Birla Sun
Life Elss Tax Saver Fund

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAATR0090B

AAATB0102C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13955872

13332083

27287955

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

13955872

13332083

27287955

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.83

5.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

13955872

13332083

27287955

Total

13955872

13332083

27287955

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

297

2.83

5.8

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

13955872

13332083

27287955

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.83

58

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13955872

13332083

27287955

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

Category

Other

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Foreign Institutional Investors

Foreign Bank

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

S

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

240

735

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

240

735

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

495

240

735

Total

495

240

735

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

240

735

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

(=]

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

240

240

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

2

3

5

Category

Trusts

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

=]

99

1875

1987

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

54913

12157

1101619

2488281

1010

3657980

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

54913

12157

1101619

2488281

1010

3657980

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.23

0.53

0.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

54913

12157

1101619

2488281

1010

3657980

Total

54913

12157

1101619

2488281

1010

3657980

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0

0.23

0.53

0.77

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

54913

12157

1101619

2488281

1010

3657980

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.23

0.53

0.77

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

48913

12137

1101619

2488281

1010

3651960

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

0




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Sr. Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed | voting rights which Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for
No. [shareholders suspense account are frozen public shareholders
1 1 12070 12070







